Entry # Studio Code Routine

80
82
83
87
88
92
101
106
111
116
150
226
300
310
317
334
373
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HERE COMES THE SUN
CLEARLY

NO EXCUSES

WHEN | GROW UP
BUTTERFLY

LOST GIRLS

GOLIATH

CONQUEST OF SPACES
MAKE THE WORLD MOVE
CROSS YOUR MIND
OCEANS

GLIMPSE OF US

SAVE THE CITY

SIX

FALL IN LINE

ALITTLE BIT YOURS
PLAY T HOT

A total of 17 entries have been entered for you.

Entry Type
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Large Group
Small Group
Large Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Solo
Duo/Trio
Large Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Solo

Age
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Petite
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Senior
Teen
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Category
Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical

Acro Dance
Acro Dance
Acro Dance
Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre
Jazz

Lyrical

Tap

Level

Novice Gems
Novice Gems
Novice Gems
Novice Gems
Novice Gems
Novice Gems
Novice Gems
Novice Gems
Novice Gems
Novice Gems
Novice Gems
Future Gems
Future Gems
Future Gems
Future Gems
Future Gems
Future Gems

Starting Time

03/18/2023 12:30 PM
03/18/2023 12:37 PM
03/18/2023 12:40 PM
03/18/2023 12:55 PM
03/18/2023 12:59 PM
03/18/2023 01:14 PM
03/18/2023 01:52 PM
03/18/2023 02:12 PM
03/18/2023 02:32 PM
03/18/2023 02:46 PM
03/18/2023 05:25 PM
03/18/2023 09:47 PM
03/19/2023 12:05 PM
03/19/2023 01:13 PM
03/19/2023 01:38 PM
03/19/2023 02:32 PM
03/19/2023 06:08 PM



