Entry # Studio Code		Routine	Entry Type	Age	Category	Level	Starting Time
80	J	HERE COMES THE SUN	Small Group	Junior	Lyrical	Novice Gems	03/18/2023 12:30 PM
82	J	CLEARLY	Small Group	Junior	Lyrical	Novice Gems	03/18/2023 12:37 PM
83	J	NO EXCUSES	Small Group	Junior	Jazz	Novice Gems	03/18/2023 12:40 PM
87	J	WHEN I GROW UP	Large Group	Junior	Jazz	Novice Gems	03/18/2023 12:55 PM
88	J	BUTTERFLY	Small Group	Junior	Lyrical	Novice Gems	03/18/2023 12:59 PM
92	J	LOST GIRLS	Large Group	Junior	Acro Dance	Novice Gems	03/18/2023 01:14 PM
101	J	GOLIATH	Small Group	Petite	Acro Dance	Novice Gems	03/18/2023 01:52 PM
106	J	CONQUEST OF SPACES	Small Group	Teen	Acro Dance	Novice Gems	03/18/2023 02:12 PM
111	J	MAKE THE WORLD MOVE	Small Group	Teen	Jazz	Novice Gems	03/18/2023 02:32 PM
116	J	CROSS YOUR MIND	Small Group	Teen	Lyrical	Novice Gems	03/18/2023 02:46 PM
150	J	OCEANS	Solo	Teen	Lyrical	Novice Gems	03/18/2023 05:25 PM
226	J	GLIMPSE OF US	Duo/Trio	Senior	Lyrical	Future Gems	03/18/2023 09:47 PM
300	J	SAVE THE CITY	Large Group	Teen	Musical Theatre	Future Gems	03/19/2023 12:05 PM
310	J	SIX	Small Group	Senior	Musical Theatre	Future Gems	03/19/2023 01:13 PM
317	J	FALL IN LINE	Small Group	Senior	Jazz	Future Gems	03/19/2023 01:38 PM
334	J	A LITTLE BIT YOURS	Small Group	Senior	Lyrical	Future Gems	03/19/2023 02:32 PM
373	J	PLAYIT HOT	Solo	Senior	Тар	Future Gems	03/19/2023 06:08 PM

A total of 17 entries have been entered for you.